
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
2026 

Membership Directory 
 

Partners in Economic Growth 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

Where Business Growth and Resources 
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WELCOME to the 2026 edition of the Lebanon Valley 

Economic Development Corporation Membership 

Directory.  This directory was created to provide a 

reference to our Partner member contact information, as 

well as to share the many resources that our members 

have to offer. 

 

Membership has many privileges, including contact with 

new and expanding industries, access to LVEDC 

services, professional networking opportunities which 

can be instrumental to the success of your company.  

 

Our members are clearly united by their commitment to 

economic development.  

 

      
                              Susan M. Eberly 
    

 President  

 

 

Lebanon Valley 

Economic Development 

Corporation  
 

 



The Lebanon Valley Economic Development Corporation 

(LVEDC) is a nonprofit economic development organization 

working cooperatively with area business and the community.  

The LVEDC’s mission is “to create and stimulate a local 

economy which provides gainful employment and business 

investment opportunities not only for the current generation but 

also for generations to come”.  

 

 

LVEDC Contact Information 

 

Susan Eberly, President                seberly@lvedc.org  

 

Eve Beamesderfer,   

Business Specialist                            ebeamesderfer@lvedc.org  

 

Kathy Kohl 

Business Specialist        kkohl@lvedc.org  

 

Camryn Krall 

Communications Specialist        ckrall@lvedc.org 

 

Elisabeth Aragon 

Business Specialist                 earagon@lvedc.org 

 

 

 

The LVEDC can assist you with: 

- Finding financing for your business expansion or 

workforce training 

- Applying for State loans, grants, or development programs 

- Locating a site or building that meets your needs 

- Marketing land or buildings you want to sell or lease 

- Gaining access to business development services 

  

 

mailto:seberly@lvedc.org
mailto:ebeamesderfer@lvedc.org
mailto:kkohl@lvedc.org
mailto:ckrall@lvedc.org
mailto:earagon@lvedc.org
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ACCOUNTANTS 
 
Garcia, Garman & Shea 

PC 
Matt Garman 

216 S. 8th Street 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 

 
 

717-274-5600 

 717-228-3353 

 MGARMAN@G2SCPA.COM 

 WWW.G2SCPA.COM  

Stanilla, Siegel and Maser 

LLC 
Maxine R. Maser, CPA 

825 Norman Drive 

Lebanon, PA 17042 

 

 
 

717-273-1683 

mmaser@ssmcpas.com 

www.ssmcpas.com 
 

ATTORNEYS   
 
Barley Snyder 
Michelle Calvert 

1601 Cornwall Road                               

Lebanon, PA 17042 

 

 

 
    

mcalvert@barley.com           

717-685-6480 

717-273-3733 

 
      

 
 

 

BANKS & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
 
 

Edward Jones  

Mike Shott 

Financial Advisor 

711 Poplar St. 

Lebanon, PA 17042 

 

 

 

  

 

717-277-5138 

717-274-8391 

Mike.shott@edwardjones.com 

www.edwardjones.com 

 

 

 

 

mailto:mgarman@g2scpa.com
http://www.g2scap.com/
mailto:mmaser@ssmcpas.com
mailto:mcalvert@barley.com
mailto:Mike.shott@edwardjones.com
http://www.edwardjones.com/


First Citizens 

Community Bank 
Sean McKinney 

3016 S. Pine Grove St.      

Fredericksburg, PA 17026 

 

 

 

 

717-202-3970 

spmckinney@myfccb.com 

 

www.fnbankonline.com  
Fulton Bank, N.A. 

Kristen Heller 
555 Willow Street 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 

 

717-274-6814 

717-274-6596 fax 

krheller@fultonbank.com 

www.fultonbank.com 

 

Jonestown Bank & 

Trust Co. 
Troy Peters, CEO 

2 West Market Street 

P.O. box 717 

Jonestown, PA  17038 

 

  

 

717-865-4246 

717-865-0349 fax 

tpeters@bankjbt.com 

www.bankjbt.com 

Lebanon Federal 

Credit Union 
Wendy Kalbach  

VP Marketing & Bus Dev 

120 S. 16th Street 

Lebanon, PA   17042 

 

   

 

717-272-2210 ext. 221 

717-507-7270 cell 

wendy@lebanonfcu.org 

www.lebanonfcu.org 

Stifel, Nicolaus & 

Company, Inc. 
Mike Battistelli  

Vice President 

600 Isabel Drive Suite 4 

Lebanon, PA 17042 

 

   

 

717-279-3512 

717-306-6584 fax  

Michael.battistelli@stifel.com 

www.stifel.com 

 

Members 1st Federal 

Credit Union 
Courtney Eisenhauer 

Branch Manager 

1940 Quentin Road 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

   

 

717-450-1005 ext 74001 

717-450-1010 fax 

EisenhauerC@members1st.org 

 

mailto:spmckinney@myfccb.com
http://www.fnbankonline.com/
mailto:krheller@fultonbank.com
http://www.fultonbank.com/
mailto:tpeters@bankjbt.com
http://www.bankjbt.com/
mailto:wendy@lebanonfcu.org
mailto:mike.battistelli@stifel.com
mailto:EisenhauerC@members1st.org


 

M & T Bank 
Matthew Lane 

Vice President 

837 Quentin Road 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 

Northwest Bank  

Michael McCarty 

Traci Unal 

1048 East Main Street 

Palmyra, PA 17078 

 

Peoples Security Bank 

Eric Long  

Vice President 

830 Norman Dr. 

Lebanon, PA 17042 

 
 

717-270-2259 

717-270-2517 fax 

mlane@mtb.com  

 

 

Michael.mccarty@northwest.com 

traci.unal@northwest.com 

(717)928-2342 

(717)269-3423 

 

 

eric.long@psbt.com 

(717)279-2202 

(717)798-0531 

 

BUSINESS 

ORGANIZATIONS 
Lebanon Valley Chamber 

of Commerce  
Karen Groh  

989 Quentin Road 

Lebanon, PA 17042 
 

Community of Lebanon 

Association 
Greg Bracale, President 

P.O. Box 286 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 

Mantec 
Cindi Moses 

Bruce Newell  

600 N Hartley Street, Suite 100 

York, PA 17404 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

717-273-3727 

717-273-7940 fax 

kgroh@lvchamber.org  

www.lvchamber.org 

 

 717-273-7215 

cla.jeannie@verizon.net 

www.lebanoncla.com 

 

  

717-843-5054  

717-854-0087 fax 

 

Cindi@mantec.org 

bruce@mantec.org 

mailto:mlane@mtb.com
mailto:Michael.mccarty@northwest.com
mailto:traci.unal@northwest.com
mailto:eric.long@psbt.com
mailto:kgroh@lvchamber.org
mailto:Chbatdorf@comcast.net
mailto:Cindi@mantec.org
mailto:bruce@mantec.org


 

 

Lebanon Valley Exposition 

Center 

www.mantec.org 

  

Pat Kerwin 

80 Roherty Road  

Lebanon, PA 17042 

 717-273-3670 

pkerwin@lebexpo.org 

 

 

CONTRACTOR/CONSTRUCTION 

 
Arthur Funk & Sons, Inc. 

Robert Funk, President 

1405 Birch Road 

Lebanon, PA 17042 
 

Carpenters Union  

Casey Sipe, Counsil 

Representative 

1718 Heilmandale Rd 

Lebanon, PA 17046 

 717-273-4122 

717-274-0133 fax 

bfunk@funkconstruction 

www.funkconstruction.com 

 

717-273-3600 

csipe@eascarpenters.org 

 

 

EDUCATION 
 
Cornwall-Lebanon School 

District 
Jean L. Hentz 

Director of Business Affairs 

105 East Evergreen Road 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 
 

 

 

717-272-2031 

jhentz@clsd.k12.pa.us 

www.clsd.k12.pa.us  

 

Lebanon Campus of 

Harrisburg Area 

Community College 
One HACC Drive 

Harrisburg, PA  17110 

 

 
 

 

 

 

717-221-1361 

717-270-6385 fax 

 

 

https://www.mantec.org/
mailto:pkerwin@lebexpo.org
https://www.funkconstruction.com/
mailto:csipe@eascarpenters.org


 

 

Lebanon County Career &  

Technology Center 
Administrative Director 

Chuck Benton 

833 Metro Drive 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 

Lebanon Valley College 
Dr. James M. MacLaren 

101 North College Avenue 

Annville, PA  17003 

 

 

 

 

717-273-8551 

717-273-0534 fax 

cbenton@lcctc.edu 

www.lcctc.k12.pa.us 

 

 

 

 

717-867-6181 

www.lvc.edu 

 

 

  

 

ENGINEERS 
 
ELA Group, Inc. 
Mark Henise 

Principal/Project Manager 

743 South Broad Street 

Lititz, PA 17543 

  

717-626-7271 

717-626-7040 fax 

mlhenise@elagroup.com 

www.elagroup.com 

 

FARMS 
Little Hill Farm, LLC 
Theresa Shuey                                     717-304-9454   
2003 Mount Zion Road  littlehillfarm@yahoo.com                                

Lebanon, PA  17046                          

 

 

 

HEATING, PLUMBING & AIR 

CONDITIONING 

mailto:cbenton@lcctc.edu
http://www.lcctc.k12.pa.us/
mailto:mlhenise@elagroup.com
mailto:littlehillfarm@yahoo.com


 
G.F. Bowman, Inc. 
Jamie Yocum 

201 West Penn Avenue 

Cleona, PA 17042 

  717-273-8519 

 717-273-1501 fax 

 jyocum@gfbowman.com 

 www.gfbowman.com 

 

INSURANCE 
 
Bob Phillips State Farm 

Insurance Agency 
Bob Phillips 

832 Chestnut Street 

Lebanon, PA 17042 

 
 

717-273-0545 

717-273-4114 fax 

bob@bobphillips.biz 

www.bobphillips.biz 

 

Hoaster Gebhard & 

Company 
Chris Gebhard 

719 Quentin Road 

Lebanon, PA 17042 

 
 

 

 

717-272-7666 

717-273-4559 fax 

pete@hoastergebhard.com 

 

MANUFACTURING 
 
Tribute Bakery Inc. 
Anthony Pariti 

Vice President 

3010 Hanford Drive 

Lebanon, PA 17046 

 

  

717-202-8712 

717-270-9560 fax 

anthony@alwaysbagels.com 

www.tributebaking.com 

Regupol America LLC 
George Soukas, President 

11 Ritter Way 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 

Scout Cold Logistics, 

LLC 

Dan Marcus 

Vice President 

  

717-675-2198 

717-675-2199 fax 

gcs@regupolamerica.com 

 

 

 

dan.marcus@scoutcold.com 

(305)903-8450 

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/LVEDC%20Membership%204122/jyocum@gfbowman.com
mailto:bob@bobphillips.biz
mailto:pete@hoastergebhard.com
mailto:anthony@alwaysbagels.com
mailto:gcs@regupolamerica.com
mailto:dan.marcus@scoutcold.com


1400 Wewatta Street  

Suite 360 

Lebanon, PA 17046 

 

Everlast Roofing, Inc 
Dave Nelson, CFO 

10 Enterprise Court 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 

  

717-270-6559 

dnelson@everlastroofing.com 

 

Laserfab, Inc 
Dain Zimmerman 

26 Lebanon Valley 

Parkway 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 

  

717-272-0060 

dain@laseerfab.net 

Schott North  

America, Inc 

Hakan Gerdan 

Plant Manager                        
30 Lebanon Valley Parkway 

Lebanon, PA  17042                     

 

  

 

717-228-4200 

hakan.gerdan@schott.com 

Boose Quality Castings 
LeAnn Boose                                   717-272-9775 

Business Manager                       717-274-0212 fax 

402 Schaeffer Rd                             
Leann@boosequalitycastings.com 
Lebanon, PA 17042   
                         
Kauffman’s Animal Health 
Rick Kirby                                            rick@kirbyagri.com 

21 Keystone Dr                                    717-274-3676 

Lebanon, PA 17042                                                               

mailto:dain@laseerfab.net
file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/LVEDC%20Membership%204122/Leann@boosequalitycastings.com
mailto:rick@kirbyagri.com


Seven D Wholesale  

Andrew Loehr                                aloehr@dugol.com 

415 Memorial Blv                          610-589-1700 

Womelsdorf, PA                              

19567 

 

MEDICAL / HEALTH SERVICES 
 
Orthopedic Associates of 

Lancaster, Ltd. 
Bill Weik, CEO 

170 North Pointe Blvd.  

Lancaster, PA  17601 

 

Wertz Orthodontics, LLC 
Robert G. Wertz, Jr.                             

855 Norman Drive                               

Lebanon, PA  17042 

 

MUNCIPALITIES 
City of Lebanon 
Mayor Sherry Capello     

735Cumberland Street                               

Lebanon, PA  17042               

 
South Lebanon Township 
Jamie Yiengst 
Township Manager                            

1800 South 5th Avenue                              

Lebanon, PA  1704 

 

 

County Commissioner’s 

Office    

Bob Phillips, Vice Chairman  

Michael Kuhn, Chairman  

 

 

717-299-4871 

HWW@FIXBONES.COM 

 

 

 

rwertsjr@wertzortho.com 

717-988-0530 

717-221-5619 fax 

 

 

 

 

 

717-273-9780 

www.lebanonpa.org 

 

 

 

 

717-274-0481 

sltownship@comcast.net 

www.south-lebanon.pa.us 

 

 

 

 

rphillips@lebcnty.org 

mkuhn3@wellspan.org 

mailto:HWW@FIXBONES.COM
mailto:rwertsjr@wertzortho.com
http://www.lebanonpa.org/
mailto:sltownship@comcast.net
http://www.south-lebanon.pa.us/
mailto:rphillips@lebcnty.org
mailto:mkuhn3@wellspan.org


Jo Ellen Litz  

Municipal Building  

400 South 8th Street  

Lebanon, PA 17042 

 

litz@mbcomp.com 

717-228-4427 

717-271-8094 fax 

www.lebcounty.org 

REAL ESTATE / DEVELOPERS 
                 
Eastern Land & 

Resources Company 
Tom Zagami 

P.O. Box 340 

Annville, PA 17003 

 

  

  717-867-3968 

  717-867-1341 fax 

  tzagami@zagamilawoffice.com 

  www.easternlandpa.com 

 

 

Geller Real Est. Co.  
Raymond Herb, Jr. 

PO Box 706 

Lebanon, PA  17042 

   

   

717-272-5637 

717-273-6032 fax 

geller.re@comcast.net  

 

Lesher Real Estate               
Greg Lesher                                                                                                   

2700 Cumberland Street                     glesher@leshermack.com              
Lebanon, PA  17042                        

  

NAI Keystone 
875 Berkshire Boulevard,                (610) 779-1400 

Suite 102 Wyomissing, 

Pennsylvania 19610 

mailto:litz@mbcomp.com
mailto:bkurtz@easternlandpa.com
mailto:geller.re@comcast.net
mailto:glesher@leshermack.com
tel:+1-610-779-1400


 

UTILITIES 
 

Met-Ed A FirstEnergy Company 

Renee Nied                                            717-848-7150 

501 Parkway Blvd.                   rneid@firstenergycorp.com 

York, PA                                  www.firstenergycorp.com 

                       

 

 

UGI Utilities, Inc.  
Richard Stahovich                                     717-255-1463 

1301 AIP Drive                                          717-255-4320  

Middletown, PA 17057                  rstahovich@ugi.com 

                                                                  www.ugi.com                                                                           

 
 

                                           

 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

                                 

 
 

Michael Battistelli, Chairman 

Joe Malda, Vice Chairman 

Eric Long, Secretary/Treasurer 

 
DIRECTORS 2025-2026   

 
     Ed Kercher     Mark Chamberlain 

 Bob Funk                 Frank Kocher  

 Patrick Judd   Larry Bowman  

Paul Lundberg  RafaelTorres                       

Julia Vicente    

Michael Shott            

mailto:rneid@firstenergycorp.com
mailto:rstahovich@ugi.com


           Leon Zimmerman            Richard Scott 

           
 

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS 2024-2025 
 
Sherry Capello                       Julie Cheyney                         

Mayor of Lebanon City                 Lebanon County Planning  

 

Michael Kuhn               Karen Groh 

Lebanon County Commissioner      Chamber of Commerce 

 

 
 

      

 


